EXTREME WORK
89302
EXTREME WORK™ LOCX-ON™ GRIP
Extreme Work Performance glove featuring silicone grip palm.
Reinforced thumb and thumb saddle. Touch on index finger.
Honeycomb pattern hook and loop wrist closure.
FEATURES
• Flexible fit fingers reduces bunching and reduces hand fatigue
• Notched index finger reduces bulge and adds comfort
• Silicone palm for enhanced grip
• Reinforced fingertips and thumb saddle to strengthen wear points
• Touchscreen on index finger
• XLock™ Cuff – Tapered X-shape wrist closure provides a better fit
and mobility for the wrist. Honeycomb pattern reinforces the closure
for longer-lasting durability
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Black and Blue (Pantone 280)
LEATHER TYPE Non Woven synthetic leather
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Hook And Loop Closure
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Care Instructions: Brush off excess dirt, machine wash separately on
cold with mild detergent. Do not bleach. Lay flat to dry. Do not
machine dry. Do not iron.
SIZES
Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Medium 9" 4" Black binding
Large 9.25" 4.25" Black binding
XLarge 9.5" 4.5" Black binding
2XLarge 9.75" 4.75" black binding
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 3 Units(PR) Per Pack, 72 Units(PR) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
89302/M 662909508911 20662909508915 10662909508918
89302/L 662909508928 20662909508922 10662909508925
89302/XL 662909508935 20662909508939 10662909508932
89302/2XL 662909508942 20662909508946 10662909508949
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
89302/M 0.21625 17.72 x 11.42 x 12.6 16.57
89302/L 0.22 17.72 x 11.42 x 12.6 16.84
89302/XL 0.265 17.72 x 11.42 x 12.6 20.08
89302/2XL 0.2875 17.72 x 11.42 x 12.6 21.7
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China,